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Alaska Medicaid

MEDICAID

HCS Division
(Administration &
Claim Payment)

Health & Medical
Services
$724,931,344
ADPM - $11,302,584

v

Public Assistance
(Eligibility)

Behavioral Health
Services
BHM - $166,862,145
OCSM - $7,830,204

SDS Home and
Community Based
Services
$449,882,249
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Medicaid Services Overview

« Medicaid Goals:

* |ntegrate and coordinate services

* Strategically leverage technology

* |Implement sound policy

* Practice fiscal responsibility

* Measure and improve performance
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All Medicaid Direct Services Beneficiaries & Expenditures
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Medicaid Core Service Alignment
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Medicaid Services Budget Alignment

PRIORITY 1 PRIORITY 2 PRIORITY 3

SAFE & RESPONSIBLE
L $1,867,971.2 o $278,582.9 nDvDuALS, FaMes & S545 770.5
($1,478,262.9 Medicaid) ($190,878.1 Medicaid) COMMUNITIES
CORE SERVICE 1.1 CORE SERVICE 1.2 CORE SERVICE 2.1 CORE SERVICE 2.2 CORE SERVICE 3.1 CORE SERVICE 3.2 CORE SERVICE 3.3
Protect and promote Provide quality of life in o Manage health care Facilitate access to Strengthen Alaska Protect vulnerable Promote personal
the health of Alaskans i?felfving environment far c:DvEruge for Alaskans in affordable health care families Alaskans l:'II*SDEJFISibiEN and accountable
. AT e ¥ B for Alaskans decisions by
$1,110,867.0 - $757,104.2 - $149.574.5 $129,008.4 c1an B cnon B Alask .
($676,512.0 Medica o' ($601,750.9 Mec: coid) ($98.779.4 Medicaic] ($92,098.7 Me cicaid| $191,505.9 $281,385.0 " $72,879.5
BHCS IDBH EDPH mMDFA EFMS mSDS mHCS mDPA mOCS mDBH mHCS mAPH mDBH mFMS mDPA IHCS NDFH MDPA MDBH WFMS MDFA mOCS EMDPH EFMS EDJ) gprA mOCS ESDS EFMS EDJJ MOCS EDJJ NDPA EFMS mSDS
mDJJ MAPH mFMS DPH DPH mSDS WHCS WAPH ©DBH WDBH WAPH mDPH ~HCS DPH © DBH
ALASKA PIONEER HOMES DIVISION OF OFFICE OF CHILDREN'S DIVISION OF HEALTH DIVISION OF JUVENILE DIVISION OF FUBLIC DIVISION OF PUBLIC SENIOR & DISABILITIES FINANCE &
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH SERVICES CARE SERVICES JUSTICE ASSISTANCE HEALTH SERVICES MANAGEMENT SERVICES
@ Z0080 Voo (1] ﬁ’w“-““ﬂmﬂm 1.1 - $671,152.6 spent to protect and promote
— ﬁ%mﬂ sl (86711516 Medicac) the health of Alaskans
1.1- $205,359.4 spent to protect and @sﬁm1 faittg- 1.2- 563_2{786'0 spent to provide quality of life in 12 ﬁﬁﬁﬁ%&mm
el TR RET N a safe living environment for Alaskans sl [5538,9649 Medicaid)

promote the health of Alaskans
@ S111,640.1 peniiomannge ) ] - 598 779.4 spent to manage health care

mmmnge Hlaskans

1.2 - $538,236.4 spent to provide

(1567794 Medici) coverage for Alaskans in need quality of life in a safe living
$953618seniofuditn= ) 9 _ $9) (098.7 spent to facilitate access to environment for Alaskans
el (30087 Mecicaid affordable health care for Alaska
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Medicaid Service Population

PRIORITY 1 HEALTH & WELLNESS ACROSS THE LIFESPAN
'CORE SERVICE 1.1
Protect and promote the health of Alaskans

.  CORESERVICE1.2
provide quality of life in a safe living environment

PRIORITY 2 HEALTH CARE ACCESS DELIVERY & VALUE

CORE SERVICE 2.1
Manage health care coverage for Alaskans in
"'.

CORE SERVICE 2.2

Facilitate access to affordable hegalth care for
Alaskans

PRIORITY 3 SAFE & RESPONSIBLE INDIVIDUALS, FAMILIES & COMMUNITIES

CORE SERVICE 3.1 CORE SERVICE 3.2 | CORE SERVICE 3.3
strengthen Alaska families Protect vulnerable Alaskans e epopal respoRsi and
Alaskans

PRENATAL CHILDHOOD ADULTHOOD
18.2%263% 1 3.27°11.1% 15.4% 9.6% 5.6%
’ [38.1565] ‘ [16.145] [22.301] [13.9219] [B255]
under ! 5 I 18 ! 25 to 44 ! 45 to 64 ! 45 & older
5 to 12 to 17 to 24




FY2016 Governor’s Amended Operating Request

Medicaid

FY2015 Mgmt Plan

Adjusted Base

FY2016
Governor
Amended

15 Mgmt Plan to
Governor
Amended

Adjusted Base to
Governor Amended

Unrestricted General Funds

Designated General Funds

Federal Funds

Position Total (PFT)

$693,032.2

1,797.5

966,268.7

8,042.6

$1,669,141.0

$693,032.2

1,797.5

966,268.7

8,042.6

$1,669,141.0

$693,032.2

1,797.5

1,111,707.1

8042.6

$1,814,579.4

145,438.4

$145,438.4

145,438.4

$145,438.4



FY2014 Total Medicaid Recipients

Elderly Disabled Children
5.6%, 10,823 " 1.5%,2,5550

~

Disabled Adults

12.1%, 16,279 ___

Adults /
26%, 36,215

Children
59.6%, 99,916
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General Fund vs. Total Expenditures

$1,800,000.0

$1,600,000.0

$1,400,000.0

$1,200,000.0

$1,000,000.0

Authorized Spending (Thousands of Dollars

$800,000.0
$600,000.0
$400,000.0
$200,000.0
> UGF Total
H FY2015 MGT PLAN $693,032.2 $1,669,141.0
FY2016 Governor Amended $693,032.2 $1,814,579.4
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Allocation Summary 2007-2016

Multi-year Allocation Summary - Operating Budget - FY 2016 Governor Structure
Department of Health and Social Services
Medicaid Services Appropriation

(Thousands)
Numbers and Language 340,000 =
Fund Groups: General Funds
306,000
272,000 =
238,000
204,000
Provided by: |
. . 170,000
Legislative . 7
: 136,000 RN
Finance .~ -
Division 102,000
68,000 - =
34,000
[ — - : ——— -
0 ol - g
07 MgtPIn 08MgtPIn 09MgtPIn 10MgtPIn 11MgtPIn 1ZMgtPIn 13MgtPIn 14MgtPIn 15MgtPIn 16Gow
—4&— Behavioral Health Medicaid Swvc 672,654.3 66,679.5 72,575.8 51,040.9 59,444 0 a8z,579.6 85,141.7 82,765.0 73,5725.1 73,525.1
—®— Children's Medicaid Services 7.,080.6 7.,570.6 7,926.7 7,139.0 5,396.5 6,308.1 6,308.1 4,659.4 4,410.7 4,410.7
—*— Adult Prev Dental Medicaid Swvc 719.7 1,543.1 1,877.0 z2,416.8 2,981.7 3,804.1 5,390.2 6,377.1 6,547.2 6,547.2
—® — Health Care Medicaid Services 191,830.7 227,805.0 737,494.1 183,688.4 773,385.7 315,890.8 333,513.3 330,549.4 338,265.7 338,265.72
— " Senior/Disabilities Medicaid 127,991.6 137,245.9 157,271.7 129,770.1 149,998.9 274,679.72 247.,470.5 #53,955.4 Z72,081.5 272,081.5
—*— Unallocated Reduction 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
Total 389,776.9 435,844.1 47,1448 374,055.2 441.,706.3 633,2761.8 677,823.8 678,306.3 694,879.7 694,879.7
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General Fund 2006-2015

Medicaid GF has grown by 3$3313.4 million (82% ) between
the FY¥ 06 Final Budget and the F¥ 15 Budget. Of this
increase:

--%$134.8 miillion is attributable to FairShare/ProShare
--$7 5.2 million is attributable to FMAP changes
--$32.5 million is attributable to Rate Rebasing

TOTAL MEDICAID FORMULA APPROPRIATIONS

(GF OMNLY)

(% Thousands)

800,000
¥00,000
Provided by:
H H 600,000
Legislative
Finance 500.000
Division
400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000 A
D -
-100.000 FYO0& Yo7 FYO08 FYO09 FY10 F¥11 Fy12 FY13 Y 14 MP FY15Gow
S MManagement Plan 281,049.8 389,776.9 435,844 1 472,144 .8 374.,055.2 441,206.3 633,261.8 67 7.823.8 67¥8,306.3 695,075.9
=] Supplementals/RPLs/Adjustments 100.638.4 2.744.0 3.061.6 (68.250.0) 26.817.0 26.261.1 - (19.,000.0) - -
T otal Funding 381.,688.2 392.520.9 438,905.7 403,894.8 400.,872.2 45T, 467 .4 633.261.8 5658.,.823.8 678.,306.3 695,075.9
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General Fund 2005-2015

Medicaid Services Appropriation

$1,800,000.0
$1,600,000.0
$1,400,000.0
2005 Final 2015 Total
$1,200,000.0 | Budget: Budget:
$1,083.7 $1,646.6
1,000,000.0
2 UGF: 30% UGF: 42%
DGF: 0% DGF: 0%
$800,000.0 Other: 7% Other: 0%
Fed: 63% Fed: 58%
$600,000.0
$400,000.0
$200,000.0
$S0.0 .. .
FY2005 Medicaid (Final Budget) FY2015 (Total Budget)
B UGF 325,130.5 670,508.8
m DGF 2,250.0 1,797.5
M Other 76,124.0 8,042.6
M Fed 680,189.5 966,268.7
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FY 2005-2014 Medicaid Expenditures by Division

FY 2005-2014 Medicaid Direct Services Expenditures by Division
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FY 2014 Medicaid Expenditures by

DIVISION

Senior And Disabilities Medicaid

Health Care Services Medicaid $449,882
$724,931 33%
53%
Behavioral Health Medicaid
$166,862
12%
“\_Office of Children's Services
Adult Preventative Dental Medicaid Medicaid
$11,303 $7,830
Source: AKSAS 1% 1%
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Services Requiring Prior Authorization to Contain Costs

» [ravel

» Hospital

» High Cost Imaging
» Adult Dental

» Walver Services

» Behavioral Health
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Other Savings

» Including Rendering Providers on Claims

» Listing Referring, Ordering, and Prescribing
Providers on Claims

» Meeting National Correct Coding Initiative
Standards

» Audifing Providers
» Partnering with Tribes
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Additional Savings

» Commercial Insurance Recoupment
» Substitution to Generic Medication

» Using ClaimCheck

» Collecting Negative Balances

» Survelllance and Uftilization Reviews
» Quality Assurance sections
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Independent Review

» Pain Management Contract

» Psychotropic Medication Review for
Children in OCS/DJJ Custody and
those on Medicaid
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Future Cost Confainment Strategies

» Durable Medical Equipment payment
regulation updates

» Collecting Patient Share of Cost -
regulation changes

» AcuUlty Rate Project
» Automated Service Plan
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Expendifures Avoided
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Data Source:
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QUESTIONS®
Thank You
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